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3785
1676
2150
2983
2092
5195
3288
5971
4667
5430

2174
4333
2289
5597
2272
4425
5769

4813
5816
5950
6258
5651
4174
5830
4198
5820
6134
4298
6137
5852
6194
6172

6248
106
107

6033

5985

4823

4887

5944
101

2161
4169
2773
3026
4464
2188
6231
5196
6069
3712

Nelson Baroca
Siddnio Freitas
Xavier Vieira
Jodo Gomes
Anténio Olival
Anténio Abreu
Nuno Camara
Tiago Gil
Emanuel Barreto
José Henriques

Paula Rodrigues
Sénia Silva
Nélia Sousa
Inés Fernandes
Adriana Ladeira
Ana Gouveia
Claudia Soares

Rui Alves

Dinarte Jesus
Fabio Pereira

Rui Beleza
Rubim Gongalves
Patricio Lopes
José Pedro
Sérgio Silva Lopes
Marcio Gouveia
Antonio Pereira
Luis Gomes

Toni Silva

Joao Figueira
Savio Pestana
Vasco Caldeira

Carina Rodrigues
Rafaela Inacio
Sofia Inacio
Melissa Jesus
Nisa Fernandes
Sandra Miranda
Cristina Henriques
Laura Ramos
Débora Pereira

Sidénio Jesus
Miguel Noia
Marco Vieira
Orlando Barros
Pedro Damiao
Rui Morais
Paulo Rodrigues
Anténio Ramos
Marco Pereira
Dinis Ferreira

80 [062] CA Madeira
73 [073] CMo Funchal
69 [062] CA Madeira
78 [062] CA Madeira
72 [062] CA Madeira
85 [158] ACDJS

87 [073] CMo Funchal
89 [137] LCM

66 [137] LCM

84 [062] CA Madeira

67 [137] LCM
75 [139] GDE
73 [062] CA Madeira
72 [137] LCM
64 [062] CA Madeira
80 [062] CA Madeira
95 [062] CA Madeira

94 [137] LCM

83 [073] CMo Funchal
88 [073] CMo Funchal
83 [137] LCM

81 [158] ACDJS

76 [137] LCM

77 [137] LCM

79 [073] CMo Funchal
79 [137] LCM

78 [062] CA Madeira
76 [073] CMo Funchal
76 [137] LCM

83 [062] CA Madeira
88 [158] ACDJS

81 [172] ACM Madeira

81 [158] ACDJS

85 [073] CMo Funchal
92 [073] CMo Funchal
90 [158] ACDJS

81 [158] ACDJS

80 [062] CA Madeira
83 [062] CA Madeira
92 [158] ACDJS

87 [062] CA Madeira

78 [062] CA Madeira
73 [137] LCM

78 [073] CMo Funchal
71 [139] GDE

79 [062] CA Madeira
74 [007] Ori-Estarreja
74 [073] CMo Funchal
74 [158] ACDJS

78 [062] CA Madeira
76 [062] CA Madeira

Sabado

34,44
39,04
43,47
43,59
45,45
51,03
43,28
46,43
50,09
48,39

41,26
53,2
57,4
dns

mp
mp
dns

37,29
40,39
40,56
37,47
48,59
48,13
49,29
57,58
01:00:34
58,24
01:22:07
54,2
01:22:05
dns
dns

57,08
01:07:18
01:04:49
01:03:37
01:14:35
01:19:29
01:17:31

dns
dns

46,33
44,27
47,48
48,54
54,14
46,43
01:26:56
dns
dns
mp

1000
889,1
793,3
789,7
759,2
680,4
799,1
743,5
692,6
713,9

1000

776,9

718,5
0

0
0
0

1000
922,1
915,7
992,1
765,2
777,4
757.,5
646,6
618,9
641,8
546,5
689,9
407 1

1000
848,9
881,5
898,1
766
718,8
737

954,9
1000
929,9
909
819,6
951,56
511,3
0

0
0

Domingo

34:33
46:32
46:58
50:56
49:28
44:44
55:30
52:43
55:12
1:00:52

57:56
45:47
56:11
1:07:07
1:11:37
dns
dns

35:29
35:55
38:04
49:13
42:30
43:33
50:55
45:54
51:41
1:01:22
1:21:00
mp
dns
dns
dns

42:57
1:00:45
1:06:52
1:10:07
1:21:21
1:21:03
1:33:20

58:40

dns

38:51
41:.07
40:20
40:16
45:24
59:24
1:43:53
1:11:26
dns
dns

1000
742,5
735,6
678,3
698,5
772,4
622,5
655,4
625,9
567,6

790,3
1000
814,9
682,1
639,3
0
0

1000
987,9
932,1

721
834,9
814,8

696,9
7731
686,6
578,2
438,1

[eNeNe]

1000
707
642,3
612,6
528
529,9
460,2
732,1

1000
9449
963,2
964,8
855,7

654
374
543,9
0
0

2000
1631,6
1528,9

1468
14577
1452,8
1421,6
1398,9
1318,5
1281,5

1790,3
1776,9
1533,4
682,1
639,3

2000
1910
1847,8
1713,1
1600,1
1592,2
1454 ,4
1419,7
1305,5
1220
984,6
689,9
407 1

2000
1555,9
1523,8
1510,7

1294
1248,7
1197,2

732,1

1954,9
1944,9
1893,1
1873,8
1675,3
1605,5
885,3
543,9

0

0



D35
1 3286
2 3217
3 3713

H45
1 2263
2 134
3 2982
4 2621
5 2271
6 3711
7 2162
8 2099
9 2112
10 129
11 4168
12 135
D45
1 3210
2 3584
3 5429
H50
1 1471
2 137
3 3983
4 130
H55
1 1449
2 133
3 136
4 2288
5 2120
6 3147
7 4792
8 3763
9 4783
10 4196
11 2364
D55
1 4195
2 3764
H65
1 144
2 139
3 1576
4 140
141
D55
1 142
2 143

PROMO 1
1 156
2 152
3 9002
4 9003
5 9004

Donita Barradas
Rubina Rocha
Susana Graga

Duarte Andrade
Andreas Grote
Frederico Jesus
Pedro Dias
Ricardo Ladeira
Sandro Rodrigues
Francisco Jesus
José Bernardo
Joao Freitas

Per Olof Claesson
Domingos Noia
Gregoire Schrago

NI Perdigao
Ana Abreu
Maria Fagundes

José Pires
COMPERE Laurent
José Sardinha
Lasse Sarparanta

Manuel Dias
Janne Brunstedt
Rolf Hediger
Jodo Soares
Justino Nobrega
Emanuel Abreu
José Rosario
Joao Pupo
Carlos Fortunato
Carlos Jorge Silva
Anténio Amador

Susana Ines Silva
Aida Pupo

Rauli Helkkula
Kurt Huber
Francisco Coelho
Egon Neregaard
Niels Landsperg

Aase Neregaard
Inger Landsperg

Beatriz + Bruno Sousa
Ricardo Abelha

Diogo Lopes

George Caminata
Andrea Silva

79 [073] CMo Funchal
81 [073] CMo Funchal
76 [062] CA Madeira

70 [073] CMo Funchal
64 [9487] OLC SKOG
72 [062] CA Madeira

70 [116] Montepio Geral
65 [062] CA Madeira

71 [062] CA Madeira

70 [062] CA Madeira

68 [070] COC

68 [062] CA Madeira

65 [1501] Individual SWE
66 [137] LCM

66 [9487] OLC SKOG

72 [073] CMo Funchal
65 [039] CP Telecom
72 [073] CMo Funchal

59 CPOC

64 [7867] OrientationCaennaise

64 [039] CP Telecom
64 [9370] Lynx

52 [151] GafanhOri
48 [9235] OKR

59 [9487] OLC SKOG
62 [062] CA Madeira
55 [073] CMo Funchal
61 [039] CP Telecom
59 [062] CA Madeira
59 [039] CP Telecom
62 [007] Ori-Estarreja
62 [062] CA Madeira
58 [073] CMo Funchal

62 [062] CA Madeira
59 [039] CP Telecom

52 [9504] TuMe
44 [9497] SPOBO
44 [033] Clube TAP
38 [9310] THOH
47 [9310] THOH

42 [9310] THOH
48 [9310] THOH

[073] CMo Funchal
89 [062] CA Madeira
94 [137]1 LCM

94 [137]1 LCM

[139] GDE

01:13:10
01:07:11
dns

42,54
42,13
45,2
49,02
49,51
53,15
01:04:44
53,37
53,42
dns
dns
dns

01:10:01
01:12:50
dns

52,51

53,33

59,31
dns

40,32
35,42
39,05
40,02
51,58
59,2
58,19
01:03:15
57,01
01:20:04
01:11:08

01:03:41
mp

33,18

32,27

39,37
43
mp

01:13:17
mp

23,19
dns
dns

26,05

49,53

918,2
1000
0

984,1
1000
927,2
861
846,9
792,8
652,2
787,4
786,2

1000
961,3

1000
986,9
888

880,8
1000
913,4
891,8
687
603
612,2
564,4
626,1
445,9
501,9

1000

974,5
1000
819,1
7547

1000

1000
0
0
893,9

391,24

57:56
1:03:59
1:01:31

30:44
32:25
41:46
46:23
48:02
1:02:12
55:34
dns
dns
52:20
dns
dns

1:07:18
1:05:54
1:09:12

51:19
53:01
1:24:52
dns

36:45
46:38
42:25
48:22
50:22
57:04
58:39
55:30
1:10:33
1:12:41
1:25:56

48:25
1:57:44

41:27
43:52
52:00
1:02:48
mp

1:07:32
1:21:42

46:45

54:52

56:45
dns
dns

979,2
1000
952,3

1000
967,9
604,7

1000
788,1
866,4
759,8
729,6

644
626,6
662,2
520,9
505,6
427,7

1000
411,2

1000
9449
7971

660

1000
826,6

1000
852,1
823,8

0
0

1918,2
1905,4
941,8

1984,1
1948,1
1663
1523,6
1486,7
1286,9
1205,3
787,4
786,2
587,3

1979,2
1961,3
952,3

2000
1954,8
14927

1880,8
1788,1
1779,8
1651,6
1416,6
1247
1238,8
1226,6
1147
951,5
929,6

2000
411,2

1974,5
1944,9
1616,2
1414,7

2000
826,6

2000
852,1
823,8
893,9
391,24
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123
9150
102
105
3335
5704
145
120
4679
16193
109
121
5285

5267
5103
4676
5882
5586

5611
5768
5751
6001

5598
5397

5997
5601
6015
5998
5721
6030

5999
5758
6027
5600
114

111
6016

112
6131

Aldénio Berimbau
Ricardo Gongalves
Patricia Monteiro
Joao Moura de Faria
Daniel Faria

Otilia Henriques
Sérgio Mendes

Ana Pita

Maria Rocha
Alexandra Nunes
Marco de Freitas Vieira
Gilberta Silva
Andrea Santos

Filipe Fernandes
Diogo Melim
Pedro Rocha
Rodrigo Abreu
Luis Rosario

Inés Soares
Isaura Pestana
Clara Costa
Alicia Faria

Afonso Fernandes
Filipe Jesus

Pedro Pereira
Joao Vieira

Joao Diniz
Gongalo Silva
Rodrigo Fagundes
Guilherme Vieira

Matilde Abreu
Inés Perdigéo
Ana Sa
Catarina Vieira
Isaura Figueira

Beatriz Graga
Leonor Soares
Bianca Silva
Debora Pita

77 [1564] Individual POR

85 [073] CMo Funchal

81 [062] CA Madeira

90 [073] CMo Funchal
[062] CA Madeira

62 [073] CMo Funchal

85 [062] CA Madeira

72 [139] GDE

61 [172] ACM Madeira

94 [158] ACDJS

80 [073] CMo Funchal

80 [139] GDE

78 [116] Montepio Geral

97 [137] LCM
98 [062] CA Madeira
97 [073] CMo Funchal
0 [139] GDE
0 [062] CA Madeira

4 [139] GDE
2 [139] GDE
2 [139] GDE
2 [139] GDE

01 [137] LCM
01 [062] CA Madeira

3 [139] GDE

3 [062] CA Madeira
3 [139] GDE

4 [139] GDE

4 [073] CMo Funchal
3 [139] GDE

5 [139] GDE

5 [073] CMo Funchal
5 [139] GDE

6 [062] CA Madeira
6 [139] GDE

6 [139] GDE
8 [139] GDE
6 [139] GDE
7 [139] GDE

21,07
33,19
49,47
28,53
34,46
01:06:28
dns
53,13
01:03:30
dns
dns
dns
dns

46,37
50,42
01:10:49
01:11:46
01:33:36

27,09

33,13

32,14
dns

44,26
45,16

dns
dns

314
55,05
37,09

dns

dns

46,23
47,3
4,5
52,28

1000
633,8
424,2
731,1
607,4
317,7

396,8
332,5

O OO

1000
919,56
658,3
649,6
498

1000
817.,4
842,3

1000
981,6

1000
830,7
564
495,8

1000
577,3
837,2

1000
976,5
969,7
884,1

37:00
27:13
1:16:34
dns
dns
1:37:10
46:24
dns
mp
mp
dns
dns
dns

32:42
36:61
58:20
57:38
1:54:36

40:50
37:52
1:04:10
dns

38:35
42:16

43:28
41:04
50:06
1:06:49
mp
dns

1:04:30
1:14:39
mp
dns
dnf

dns
dns
dns
dns

735,6
1000
355,5

280,1
586,6

OO OOoOOo

1000
883,3
560,3
567,1
285,1

927,3
1000
590,1

1000
912,9

944,8
1000
819,7
614,6

1000
864

[eNelNolNe]

1735,6
1633,8
779,7
7311
607,4
597,8
586,6
396,8
332,5

o OO

2000
1802,8
1218,6
1216,7

783,1

1927,3
1817,4
1432,4

2000
1894,5

1944.,8
1830,7
1383,7
1110,4

2000
1441,3
837,2

1000
976,5
969,7
884,1



